Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Legally Wild

DNS Lawless Lucy

RFR America's Native Spirit
(GWF's Salt N Pepper

Big Block's RatRod

TM’s Elixirs Juliet

Lady Cop

Blue Mountain Girl

MX Shady Grove

RKR Mayan Steel Spirit

Diamond's Last Call
SHS Bizarre Addiction

Sundown Sierra
Keystone's Lil Mo Action
Silver's Lollipop
Scarlett's Prime Tempest
Baywatch Babe

Silver's Jazz Master
TTR's Classy N Sassy

Black Market Diamond

VF Over the Top

The Greatest Showman
GHS Breaking Vages
Qutlaw's Grey Gunnar
DeWeese Farm's Revolution
GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
Pancho Vila

Class Description

001 Weanling Colts/Fillies/Geldings Conformation

Derick Tipton
Janice Gabriel
Micah Yeoman
Alicia Weaver
Stacie Crabtree

Triple S Moutain Horse Ranch
Sandra Locklear

Chrissy Knight

Chad Weaver

LaTasha Ross

002 Yearling Fillies/Geldings Conformation

Erasmo Moreno
Derick Tipton
Robert Lawson
Guy Minix
Blake Radtke

003 Yearling Colts Conformation
No Entries

004 Open 2 Year old Conformation

Stacie Crabtree
Hannah Holbrook

Erasmo Moreno
Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Darcy Clements
Darcy Clements

Emily Nolan
Melissa Walters

(053-4 Year old Mares & Geldings Conformation

Robert Lawson
Dolly Pierson
Randy Inman
Jessica Shannon
Shaun Lyon

Mary Kelley Tucker
Will Jones

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Kelvin Robbins

Mary Hager

Melody Van Aken
Robert Patrick

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Allison Thompson

006 3-4 Year old Stallions Conformation

Robert Lawson
Jason Stefanic
Greg Brewer

Katie Clark

Randy Tnman
Henry Elam

Amy Stefanic
McKenzee Newton

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Keith Pugh

Baylee & Kevin Fowler
Gordon Johnson
Langstone Harvey
Jeft & Mary Ann Marrs
Sonya Johnson
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Elites Frontcover
CCF The Force Awakens
Hickory's Amazing Lace

Dream Catchers Miss Tobias

Lena's Smokin Promise
Knight's Sweet Rose
CCF Special Forces

RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

DMH's Bella Angel

High Dollar Style

B and T's Down and Dirty
Silver's Meteor Shower

Blue Eyed Jack

Elite's Breaking Bad
Night Hawk's Bad News
CCF Unleashed

CS's Rebel Soul

SGF Unbridled

Black Hawk-Rio

VBF's Heart in Motion
Music's Diva Le Fay
WOF's Wind Commander
Cott McGuire

Tiffany's Little Red

VBF's Venture For Gold
G.S. Dakota

Ace's Silver Sundance
LV's The Hangman
Tapout

Ramblin's Major Blue
R.J.'s Stonewall Jackson
G.S. Pep To My Step

B & T's Silver Design
GHS's I'm In Charge

Class Description

0075-9 Year old Mares & Geldings Conformation

Stacie Crabtree
Myranda Elliott
Travis Robinson
Travis Crabtree
Andrea Crawford
Shaun Lyon
Shaun Lyon
Robert Lawson

Robert Lawson
Natalie Wright
Jonathan Bowman
Allison Thompson

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Myranda Eltiott

Anita Longoria

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Tom Arnold

Ramona Jackson
Myranda Elliott

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Julia Tucker

Natalie Wright

Donna - Renee Spencer
Allison Thompson

0085-9 Year old Stallions Conformation

Henry Elam
Jessica Shannon
Shaun Lyon
Myranda Elliott
Derick Tipton
Micah Yeoman

Henry & Makayla Hill Elam

Gwen Barnes
Emerson Williams
Myranda Elliott
John & Kim Stivers
Julie Hudson

00910+ Year old Mares & Geldings Conformation

Stephanie Sens
Dolly Pierson

Dana Pugh

Mary Kelley Tucker
Terri Griffin
Andrea Crawford

Stephanie Sens
Dolly Pierson
Dana Pugh
Ann Day

Terri Griffin
Cady Brinegar

01010+ Year old Stallions Conformation

Derick Tipton
Jonathan Bowman
Erasmo Moreno
Amy Stefanic
Travis Robinson
Bethany Schoffner
Shaun Lyon
Pamela Shepherd
Dana Pugh

Sandra Locklear

Justin Anderson
Keith Pugh

Erasmo Moreno

Chad Weaver
Jennifer Flannery Hall
Bethany Schoffner
Ramona Jackson
Pamela Shepherd
Dana Pugh

Summer Locklear
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship Ken Simon - Secretary

Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Class Listing

Class Description

0112 Year old & under Conformation Championships

1 410 Diamond's Last Call Stacie Crabtree Emily Nolan
2 489 TM's Elixirs Juliet Erasmo Moreno Erasmo Moreno
3 404 Lady Cop Derick Tipton Jeff & Mary Ann Martrs
4 561 SHS Bizarre Addiction Hannah Holbrook Melissa Walters
5 455 RFR America's Native Spirit Micah Yeoman Chrissy Knight
6 432 DNS Lawless Lucy Janice Gabriel Sandra Locklear
0123-4 Year old Conformation Champiuonship
| 375 Black Market Diamond Robert Lawson Steve & Susan Heuslein
2 576 GHS Breaking Vages Katie Clark Baylee & Kevin Fowler
3 426 Scarlett's Prime Tempest Jessica Shannon Melody Van Aken
4 570 Sundown Sierra Mary Kelley Tucker Steve & Susan Heuslein
5 411 VF Over the Top Jason Stefanic Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
0135+ Year old Conformation Championship
1 507 Elites Frontcover Stacie Crabtree Travis & Stacie Crabtree
2 496 Blue Eyed Jack Henry Elam Henry & Makayla Hill Elam
3 510 VBF's Venture For Gold Derick Tipton Justin Anderson
4 5373 G.S. Dakota Jonathan Bowman Keith Pugh
5 488 Ace's Silver Sundance Erasmo Moreno Erasmo Moreno
6 591 Elite's Breaking Bad Jessica Shannon Gwen Barnes
7 436 CCF The Force Awakens Myranda Elliott Myranda Elliott
8 305 Black Hawk-Rio Stephanie Sens Stephanie Sens
9 600 Hickory's Amazing Lace Travis Robinson Anita Longoria
10 329 Dream Catchers Miss Tobias Travis Crabtree Travis & Stacie Crabtree
0146-9 Year old Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure
1 566 Elixir's Domino Paul Willis Mike Walker
2 540 JS Hell on Heels Mikie Bowen John & Kim Stivers
3 479 Elite's Perfect Venture Travis Robinson Ryan Monroe
4 487 GSS Rock Me Steady Michelle Rucker Michelle Rucker
5 443 RNB's Choco Dock's McKayla Hall Steve & Susan Heuslein
Marietta
6 362 Silver's Meteor Shower Allison Thompson Allison Thompson
7 560 WOF Glamour and Style Mary Kelley Tucker Mary Kelley Tucker
8 398 LV's Amy Lee Henry Elam Sydnee Dillard
9 559 Bet on the Bay Travis Shoemaker Travis & Claire Shoemaker
0153 Year old Fillies & Geldings Show Pleasure
1 465 Baywatch Babe Shaun Lyon Robert Patrick
460 Little Black Dress Henry Elam Penny DeWeese
3 473 GWF's Diamond Dynasty Chad Weaver Chad Weaver
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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BMH's The Countess

CCF The Force Awakens
DNS High Maintenance
Dream Catchers Miss Tobias
Scarlett's Prime Tempest

(G and B's Deuces Wild

B and T's Down and Dirty
D'Artagnan

TM's Toby Prince

DHS's Divine Providence

Purdue's Shere Khan
VF Over the Top

JPG's Amos Moses

B & T's Slamma Jamma
Image of Fearless

CS's Rebel Soul

FVF's Maximus

Samantha's Grand Finale
Scarlett's Prime Tempest
Elite's Hallelujah
Choco-Lot's Anastasia
DMH's Bella Angel
Sapphire Gin

Sundown Sierra

Obviously An Heiress
CCF Special Forces
Zorro's Total Package
Glenna's Stormy Night
Elites Frontcover

Hot Rod

Hickory's Amazing Lace

Class Description

0164-5 Year old Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure

Amy Stefanic
Shaun Lyon
Kevin Kiper
Stacie Crabtree
Jessica Shannon
John Rose
Jonathan Bowman
Karen Maier
Morgan Stumbo
Charity Burton

Chad Weaver

Myranda Elliott

Kevin & Amy Kiper
Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Melody Van Aken
Sharma Brown

Donna - Renee Spencer
Randy Smith

Erasmo Moreno

Charity Burton

0174-5 Year old Stallions Show Pleasure

Keith Purdue
Jason Stefanic
Greg Brewer
Chad Chambers
Vernon Stamper
Kolby Tipton
Josh Murdock

Keith Purdue

Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Jessica Brewer

Justin Blevins

Vernon Stamper

John & Kim Stivers

Dr. Mary Anne Belcher

0183-5 Year old Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

Carey Jones
Jessica Shannon
}ulie Brown
Whitney McArthur
Julia Tucker

Claire Shoemaker
Susan Heuslein

Carey Jones

Melody Van Aken

Julie Brown

Alan Bond

Julia Tucker

Travis & Claire Shoemaker
Steve & Susan Heuslein

(196-9 Year old Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Travis Robinson
Shaun Lyon
Jodi Harris
Aleeha Turner
Stacie Crabtree
Brianna Courter
Anita Longoria

Jennifer Flannery Hall
Myranda Elliott

Debbie Vaught

Aleeha Turner

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Emerson Williams
Anita Longoria
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Peg's Knight Sizzler

CAF Choctaw's Fancy Lady
G.S. Pep To My Step
RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

Hickory's Amazing Lace
Lady Antebellum

Zorro's Total Package

Black Hawk-Rio

LBF One Fancy Lady
RHF Windswept

Music's Diva Le Fay
VBF's Heart in Motion
RHF Hell's Bells

Elvis' Rock-A-Bye Baby
GHS's Beautiful Knightmare
Charley's Music Legacy
Nick's Little Nikki

WOF's Wind Commander
Colt McGuire

R.U. Impressive Prince
Choco

CF's Hellfire

DCF's Wild Thang
Delta Queen

Knight's Sweet Rose
Dock's Cocamotion
High Dollar Style

Kitty Hawk

Harley Quinn

DHS's Diamond Broker
Lena's Smokin Promise
HCR's After Midnight
M and ] Midnight Storm
Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob

Hershey's Mountain Candy
Man

Class Description

020Senior Rider (60+) CTP, Trail, or Show Pleasure

Wanah Bowling
Alan Cantrell
Pamela Shepherd
Steve Heuslein

Anita Longoria
Linda Tayvlor
Jodi Harris

Wanah Bowling

Karen & Robin Smith Freeman
Pamela Shepherd

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Anita Longoria
Linda Taylor
Debbie Vaught

02110+ Year old Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

Amy Kiper
Rebecca Taylor
Sharma Brown
Dana Pugh
Dolly Pierson
Morgan Stumbo
Michelle ip
Sydnee Dillard
Baylee Fowler
Jeff MeCarty
Ann Day

Terri Griffin
Mike Walker

Stephanic Sens
Rebecca Taylor

John & Tracy Rose
Dana Pugh

Dolly Pierson

Morgan Stumbo

Jill & Dennis Blanchard
Sydnee Dillard

Baylee & Kevin Fowler
Jeff McCarty

Ann Day

Temi Griffin

Mike Walker

0226-9 Year old Mares & Geldings Show Pleasure

David Moore
Brianna Courter
Justin Anderson
Shaun Lyon

Erica Dehart
Natalie Wright
Vernon Stamper
Joyce Stamper
Melisse Sharkey
Andrea Crawford
Mary Kelley Tucker
Ayla Wright
Breanna Hardin
Jonathan Bowman

David Moore
Emerson Williams
Justin Anderson
Ramona Jackson
John & Tracy Rose
Natalic Wright
Jennifer Bush
Kelli White
Melisse Sharkey
Tom Amold

Julie Brown

Jodi Harris
Breanna Hardin
Donna - Renee Spencer
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship
Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Samantha's Grand Finale

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

Scarlett’s Prime Tempest
Choco-Lot's Anastasia
Double Diamond's Dancer
DMH's Bella Angel

KJ's Darby

D'Artagnan

Sapphire Gin

Silver's Jazz Master
TTR's Classy N Sassy
Elite's Hallelujah

Malificent
PBF Fully Loaded
Vegas Nights

Raylan

DeWeese Farm's Revolution
SGF Unbridled

Rocky Creeks Gentleman
Jack

GHS's I'm A Class Act
Elite's Rockstar

Blue Warning

Step Right Up

Classic Rio

PBF Armed and Dangerous
Night Hawk's Bad News
PBF's Simon Barjonah

Not Yet

Venture's Maxxd Out

Class Description
0234-5 Year old Mares & Geldings Country Trail Pleasure

Carey Jones
Alan Cantrell

Carey Jones
Karen Freeman

Jessica Shannon
Josh Murdock
Luka Bowman

Melody Van Aken
Alan Bond
Maggie Myer

Mary Kelley Tucker Julia Tucker

Greg Brewer Keith Johnson

Karen Maier Randy Smith

Claire Shoemaker Travis & Claire Shoemaker
McKayla Hall Steve & Susan Heuslein
Will Jones Allison Thompson

Julie Brown Julie Brown

024 3-5 Year old Amateur Show Pleasure

Jonathan Ramey
Michael DeHart
Rebecca Maggard

Jonathan Ramey

Michael & Erica DeHart
Rebecca & Robbie Maggard
0256-92 Year old Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Paul Willis Mike Walker

0264-5 Year old Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Henry Elam Langstone Harvey
Jessica Shannon Julie Hudson
John Rose Jude & Rhonda Brandes

0276-9 Year old Stallions Show Pleasure

Jonathan Bowman Greathouse Stables

Jessica Shannon Jessica Shannon

Jeff Yarber Gerald & Rosetta Morgan
Henry Elam Langstone Harvey

Makayla Hill Henry & Makayla Hill Elam
John Rose John & Tracy Rose

Shaun Lyon Emerson Williams

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Jonathan Ramey

Mary Kelley Tucker
Josh Murdock

Michael DeHart John & Tracy Rose
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship
Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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1 551
2 542

1 469
2 495

Motions LLegacy
Shockwave

R.1's Stonewall Jackson
VBF's Venture For Gold
Better In Blue

She's Got Mountain Rhythm
WOF's Wind Commander
Sweet Sweet Margarita
Tiffany's Little Red
Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
Elixir's Little Lady

IS The Wizard's Karma
Lilly Pulitzer

Sundown Siemra

Silver's Lollipop

Rocky Creeks Little Lady
GSA's Fearless Lady

DHS's Diamond Broker
Dock's Cocamotion

Hershey's Mountain Candy
Man

G.S. Dakota

Music's Rising Star
Shame On You

CCF Special Forces
Hickory's Amazing Lace
Zorro's Total Package
HCR's Prime Suspect
Glenna's Stormy Night

FVF's Vendetta
Pancho Vila

Rena's Pandora
Malificent

Class Description
02810+ Year old Mares, Geldings, Stallions Trail Pleasure

Travis Robinson Jennifer Flannery Hall

Henry Elam Langstone Harvey
Ramona Jackson

Justin Anderson

Shaun Lyon
Derick Tipton

Audrey Jones Audrey Jones

Amanda Gooch Amanda Gooch

Mary Kelley Tucker Ann Day

Ayla Wright Ayla Wright

Andrea Crawford Cady Brinegar

Katelyn Thomas Tim & Wendy Thomas

Chastity Adkins Chastity Adkins

0293 Year old Fillies & Geldings Country YTrail Pleasure

Kolby Tipton John & Kim Stivers
Josh Murdock Josh Murdock
McKayla Hall Steve & Susan Heuslein
Randy Inman Mary Hager

Robert Lawson JoAnn Greene

Charlie Dixon Charlie Dixon

030 Novice Show Pleasure

Melisse Sharkey
Erica Dehart
Daonna - Renee Spencer

Melisse Sharkey
Jobn & Tracy Rose
Donna - Renee Spencer

Keith Pugh Keith Pugh

0316-9 Year old Amateur Country Trail Pleasure

Jeff Yarber
Kent Clements
Myranda Elliott
Anita Longoria
Debbie Vaught
Brett McQueary
Alecha Turner

Jeff Yarber
Cathy Bauer
Myranda Elliott
Anita Longoria
Debbie Vaught
Brett McQueary
Aleeha Turner

0323 Year old Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Mark Gordon
Sonya Johnson

Greg Brewer
McKenzee Newton

0334-5 Year old Marcs and Geldings Show Pleasure

Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Jonathan Ramey

Amy Stefanic
Josh Murdock
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Let's Roll

Blue Warning

Call Me Chicago

Not Yet

Lena's Smokin Promise

Hershey's Mountain Candy
Man

M and J Midnight Storm
Venture's Maxxd Out
Knight's Sweet Rose
HCR's After Midnight

GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
Curtis Loew

The Greatest Showman
Pride’s Hit the Mark
Paca's Masterpiece

EHR Bud Platinum
Black Market Diamond

Obviously An Heiress
Shame On You

Scarlett's Prime Tempest
RHF Windswept

Music's Rising Star

CAF Choctaw's Fancy Lady
Elvis’' Rock-A-Bye Baby
Silver's Jazz Master

Nick's Little Nikki

Class Description

0346-9 Year old Amateur Show Pleasure

Langstone Harvey
Chastity Adkins

Justin Anderson
Jonathan Ramey
LaTasha Ross

Donna - Renee Spencer

Ayla Wright
Michael DeHart
Ramona Jackson
Julie Brown

Langstone Harvey

Gerald & Rosetia Morgan
Justin Anderson

Jonathan Ramey

Tom Amold

Donna - Renee Spencer

Jodi Harris

John & Tracy Rose
Ramona Jackson
Julie Brown

0354-5 Year old Stalliens Trail Pleasure

Amy Stefanic
Henry Elam
Greg Brewer
Chad Chambers
Peggy Edwards
Vernon Stamper
Josh Murdock

036 Men's Country Trail Pleasure

Travis Robinson
Kent Clements
Kevin Kiper
John Rose

Jeff Yarber

Alan Cantrell
Dennis Blanchard
Steve Heuslein
Jeff McCarty

Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Penny DeWeese

Keith Pugh

Justin Blevins

Pegpey Edwards

Vemon Stamper

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Jennifer Flannery Hall
Cathy Bauer

Melody Van Aken
John & Tracy Rose
Jeff Yarber

Karen & Robin Smith Freeman

Jill & Dennis Blanchard
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Jeff McCarty
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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JS Hel! on Heels

LV's Amy Lee

Wine Maker

Shake Down

Hurt's Rolling Thunder
Rio's River Dance
GSS Rock Me Steady
D'Jango

CCF Unleashed

RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

WOF Glamour and Style

JS The Wizard's Karma
Rocky Creeks Little Lady
Blue Dream Catcher
Choctaw's Mt Heartthrob
Darby's Venture

Gotcha Coach

CF's Mighty Aphrodite
Pistol N Motion

Shake Down

Elite's Breaking Bad
D'lango

CCF Unleashed

Cypress Star Ace
Champagne On The Rocks

Smokey Joe's Annabelle
Music's Diva Le Fay
CGH Little Black Dress
Freedom's Amarillo
Stargait Farms Gabriel
A Fearless Warrior

Class Description

0376-9 Year old Amateur Trail Pleasure

John Stivers
Sydnee Dillard
Baylee Fowler
Kaitlyn Clarke
Sally Hurt
Jonathan Ramey
Michelle Rucker
Brent Collins
Myranda Elliott
Steve Heuslein

Julie Tucker

John & Kim Stivers
Sydnee Dillard

Baylee & Kevin Fowler
Richard Riddle
Anthony Hurt

Jonathan Ramey
Michelle Rucker

Brent & Karen Collins
Myranda Elliott

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Mary Kelley Tucker

0383 Year old Fillies & Geldings Trail Pleasure

Kolby Tipten

Mary Kelley Tucker
Jason Creech

Alan Cantrell
Charlie Dixon
Jonathan Ramey
Whitney McArthur
Morgan Stumbo

John & Kim Stivers
JoAnn Greene
Alison Maddoex
Alan Cantrell

Keith Pugh
Jonathan Ramey
David Maore
Erasmo Moreno

0396-9 Year old Stallions Trail Pleasure

Chad Chambers
Jessica Shannon
Brent Collins
Shaun Lyon
John Rose
Randy Inman

Richard Riddle

Gwen Barmnes

Brent & Karen Collins
Myranda Elliott

Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Betty Lovell

040 Mentor & Me Country Trail Pleasure

Jessica & Ryan Monroe Shannon
Charlie & Carrington Goff Dixon
Alison & Chloe Sesco Maddox
Marianne & Brooklynne Jolley Jolley

Kelli & Tana Wells Moore
Ashleigh Willis

Norma Frauhiger
Dana Pugh
Ashley Slone
Marianne Jolley
David Moore
Ashleigh Willis

09/16/2021 10:42 pm
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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Black Hawk-Rio

Sonny's Shameless

Lady Antebellum

VBF Evening Dance
LBF One Fancy Lady
Tiffany's Little Red
Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
WOF's Wind Commander
Ramblin's Major Blue
Ace's Silver Sundance
RPM's Kirby Clyde

Silver's Meteor Shower
Better In Blue

She's Got Mountain Rhythm
GSS Rock Me Steady
(GHS's Beautiful Knightmare
Jubilee's Willow Breeze
RHF Hell's Bells

Sweet Sweet Margarita
Elixir's Little Lady

VBF's Heart in Motion
Sundown Skeeter

JT's Wonder Girl

Friskie River

L Bar Annie's Rockin Good
Time

JPG's Rank Stranger

Crack This

Johnny Ringo

Hombre

Gutlaw's Grey Guunnar

Class Description

041 10+ year old Mares, Geldings, Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Amy Kiper

Jason Stefanic
Greg Brewer

H.T. Derickson
Randy Inman
Andrea Crawford
Katelyn Thomas
Mary Kelley Tucker
Bethany Schoffner
Morgan Stumbo
Jolene Holbrook

Stephanie Sens

Ron & Jenny McKinney
Linda Taylor

Mac & Linda Crawford
Rebecca Taylor

Cady Brinegar

Tim & Wendy Thomas
Ann Day

Bethany Schoffher
Erasmo Moreno

Jolene Holbrook

042 AOT Mares & Geldings Trail Pleasure

Allison Thompson
Audrey Jones
Amanda Gooch
Michelle Rucker
Svydnee Dillard
Darin Woods
Morgan Stumbo
Ayla Wright
Ragan Adkins
Dolly Pierson
Lisa Fedor
Jonathan Ramey
Arizona Copher

043 Mentor & Me Trail Pleasure

No Entries

0443 Year old Stallions Trail Pleasure

Chad Chambers

Greg Brewer
Luka Bowman
Jason Stefanic
Henry Elam
Randy Inman

Allison Thompson
Audrey Jones
Amanda Gooch
Michelle Rucker
Svdnee Dillard
Darin & Janis Woods
Morgan Stumbo
Ayla Wright
Chastity Adkins
Dolly Pierson
Lisa Fedor
Jonathan Ramey
Arizona Copher

Justin Blevins

Jessica Brewer

Greathouse Stables

Chris Smith

Henry & Makayla Hilt Elam
Gordon Johnson

09/16/2021 10:42 pm
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship
Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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322 Samantha's Grand Finale
305 Black Hawk-Rio

372 GHS's Beautifid Knightmare
441 HCR's Prime Suspect
538 Ramblin's Major Blue
467 JT's Wonder Girl

421 Music's Diva Le Fay
572 RHF Hell's Bells

303 Spirits Georgia Knight
321 Stargait Farms Gabriel
435 Glenna's Stormy Night
577 VBF's Heart in Motion
336 Colt McGuire

412 TTR's Classy N Sassy
501 Freedom's Amarillo

504 GSA's Fearless Lady

228 Legacy's Rock In Boots
402 Pace's Mountain Wildfire
535 HPF Castaway

500 LV's The Hangman
446 G.S. Nitro

400 Zsa Zam

335 A Fearless Warrior
314 B & T's Silver Design
461 Peg's Knight Sizzler
308 Sonny Bone

438 FHF Sir Winston

494 She's a Maniac

389 RHF Mercy Me

Class Description

045A0T Mares, Geldings, Stallions Country Trail Pleasure

Carey Jones
Stephanie Sens
Leah Palmquist
Brett McQueary
Bethany Schoffner
Jonathan Ramey
Dana Pugh
Morgan Stumbo
Cayci Leamon
Kelli Moore
Aleeha Turner
Dolly Pierson
Terri Griffin
Will Jones
Marianne Jolley
Charlie Dixon

Carey Jones
Stephanie Sens
Sydnee Dillard
Brett McQueary
Bethany Schoffner
Jonathan Ramey
Dana Pugh
Morgan Stumbo
Cayci Leamon
David Moore
Alecha Tumer
Dolly Pierson
Terri Griffin
Allison Thompson
Marianne Jolley
Charlie Dixon

04612-17 Youth Juvenile Trained (Country Trail Pleasure)

Trace Coilins
Tana Wells
Shelby Weckerly

047 10+ Amateur Show Pleasure

Chad Weaver

David Moore

Gary Taylor

Ashleigh Willis

Dana Pugh

Wanah Bowling
Whitney McArthur
Jessica Doss

Anna Michele Hash
Stephanie Moore Denton

Brent & Karen Collins
Tana Wells
Shetby Weckerly

Chad Weaver

David Moore

Gary Taylor

Ashleigh Willis

Dana Pugh

Wanah Bowling

David Moore

Anthony Hurt

Anna Michele Hash
Stephanie Moore Denton
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

536
513
329
470
777
436
584
360
569
515
430
514
358
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531
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433
510
346
532
374
587
512
324
451
508
302
3

o oo~ S b B W b =

— —
—

—
3

CF's Mighty Aphrodite
The Greatest Showman
Dream Catchers Miss Tobias
GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
Paco's Masterpiece

CCF The Force Awakens
G and B's Deuces Wild
JPG's Rank Stranger
Gotcha Coach
D'Artagnan

DHS's Divine Providence
TM's Toby Prince

DNS High Maintenance

Paps O Charlie

GHS's Quality Road
GHS Last Call

Clutch's Rayven Mellody
RRF's Fashionista

She's Pro Bono

GHS's The Godfather
PBF Fully Loaded

Better In Blue

VBF's Venture For Gold
Shockwave

She's Got Mountain Rhythm
Rocking Reese

R.1's Stonewall Jackson
Tiffany's Little Red
Elixir's Little Lady
Sweet Sweet Margarita
Sundown Skeeter
Half-Pint

Friskie River

Class Description

048 3-5 Year old Amateur Trail Pleasure

David Moore
Dana Pugh
Travis Crabtree
Chad Weaver
Peggy Edwards
Myranda Elliott
Sharma Brown
Gary Taylor
Jonathan Ramey
Pam Smith
Charity Burton
Ragan Adkins
Amy Kiper

David Moore

Keith Pugh

Travis & Stacie Crabiree
Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Peggy Edwards
Myranda Elliott
Sharma Brown

Jessica Brewer
Jonathan Ramey
Randy Smith

Charity Burton

Erasmo Moreno

Kevin & Amy Kiper

04912-17 Youth Juvenile Trained (Trail Pleasure)

Peyton J. Gabbard
Cole Compton
Shelby Weckerly
Emma Alexander
Talon Fox

Tana Wells

Peyton J. Gabbard
Cole Compton
Shelby Weckerly
Melissa Alexander
Markeeta Moore
Tana Wells

0503 Year old Stallions Show Pleasure

Jonathan Bowman
Michael DeHart

Keith Pugh
Michael & Erica DeHart

05110+ Year old Amateur Trail Pleasure

Audrey Jones
Justin Anderson
Langstone Harvey
Amanda Gooch
Jonathan Ramey
Ramona Jackson
LaTasha Ross
Ragan Adkins
Ayla Wright
Lisa Fedor
Anita Longoria
Arizona Copher

Audrey Jones
Justin Anderson
Langstone Harvey
Amanda Gooch
Jonathan Ramey
Ramona Jackson
Cady Brinegar
Chastity Adkins
Ayla Wright
Lisa Fedor
Anita Longoria
Arizona Copher
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

543 DHS's Mr. Bohannon
461 Peg's Knight Sizzler
496 Blue Eyed Jack

581 M and ] Midnight Storm
547 Lena's Smokin Promise
499 G.S. Pep To My Step

544 Hershey's Mountain Candy
Man

438 FHF Sir Winston
9 431 GHS's I'm In Charge
10 493 LHV Shake Rattle N Roll
11 494 She's a Maniac

N . R R L

471 BMH's The Countess

329 Dream Catchers Miss Tobias
374 Rocking Reese

584 G and B's Deuces Wild

546 B and T's Down and Dirty

443 RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

7 574 Wine Maker
376 Jessica's Sky's The Limit
559 Bet on the Bay

S e L b e

352 S$F's You Are My Sunshine
530 HCR's Dark Journey

310 GHS's Hot to Trot

463 DCF's Wild Thang

394 DHS's Diamond Broker

[ - Y

777 Paco's Masterpiece
333 D'lango

306 Rio's River Dance

529 Hurt's Rolling Thunder

B L N e

Class Description

052 Ladies Show Pleasure

Ladies Show Pleasure

Ragan Adkins

Wangh Bowling
Makayla Hill

Ayla Wright

Andrea Crawford
Pamela Shepherd
Donna - Renee Spencer

Jessica Doss
Sandra Locklear
Marcie Hall

Anna Michele Hash

053Men's Trail Pleasure

Chad Weaver
Travis Crabtree
Jonathan Ramey
John Rose
Jonathan Bowman
Steve Heuslein

Jacob Taylor
Greg Brewer
Travis Shoemaker

05412-17 Youth Show Pleasure

Tana Wells
Shaeleigh Perkins
Cole Compton
Hayden Williams
Justin Sharkey

055A0T Stallions Trail Pleasure

Peggy Edwards
Brent Collins
Jonathan Ramey
Sally Hurt

Chastity Adkins

Wanah Bowling

Henry & Makayla Hill Elam
Jodi Harris

Tom Amold

Pamela Shepherd

Donna - Renee Spencer

Anthony Hurt
Summer Locklear
Ellen Knapp

Anna Michele Hash

Chad Weaver

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Jonathan Ramey
Sharma Brown

Donna - Renee Spencer
Steve & Susan Heuslein

Baylee & Kevin Fowler
Jessica Brewer
Travis & Claire Shoemaker

Anna Wells
Keisha Perkins
Cole Compton
Emerson Williams
Melisse Sharkey

Peggy Edwards

Brent & Karen Collins
Jonathan Ramey
Anthony Hurt
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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500
442
400
367
573
478
901
446
389
335
557
494

528

577
501
332
155
539
474

402
585
418

LV's The Hangman
Purdue's Vindicator
Zsa Zam

It's Only Cash

G.S. Dakota
Tapout

RSR's Molo

G.S. Nitro

RHF Mercy Me

A Fearless Warrior
Lawson 2 Legacy
She's a Maniac

WOQF's Wind Commander

VBF's Heart in Motion
Freedom's Amarillo
Clutch's Rayven Mellody
Dunbelievable

Bilue Choco's Sundown
Paps O Charlie

Pace's Mountain Wildfire
GHS Last Call
GHS's Quality Road

Class Description

05610+ Year old Mares, Geldings, Stallions Show Pleasure

Amy Stefanic
Keith Purdue

Greg Brewer
Henry Elam
Jonathan Bowman
Travis Robinson
Cheryl Adkins
Jason Creech
Stephanie Moore Denton
Ashleigh Willis
Randy Inman

Anna Michele Hash

Chad Weaver

Keith Purdue

Gary Taylor
Langstone Harvey
Keith Pugh

Jennifer Flannery Hall
Cheryl Adkins

David Moore
Stephanie Moore Denton
Ashleigh Wiilis

Betty Lovell

Anna Michele Hash

057 Costume Class - Open to Adult & Youth - No Stallions

Ann; Melisse Sharkey; Justin Sharkey,

Julie Brown Day
Dolly Pierson
Brooklynne Jolley
Emma Alexander
Amy & Justin Stefanic
Emma McDonald
Pevton J. Gabbard

Ann Day

Dolly Pierson
Marianne Jolley
Melissa Alexander
Kay Conner

Susan McDonald
Peyton J. Gabbard

058 Youth Trzail Obstacle (Inside Arena)

Tana Wells
Shelby Weckerly
Cole Compton

Tana Wells
Shelby Weckerly
Cole Compton
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship
Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, K'Y

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

777
362
577
305
499
303
314
329
336
342
375
392

o W) N

421
433
435
505
507
528
552
558
570

402
332
462
418
585
304

o e W b —

Paco's Masterpiece
Silver's Meteor Shower
VBF's Heart in Motion
Black Hawk-Rio

G.S. Pep To My Step
Spirits Georgia Knight

B & T's Silver Design
Dream Catchers Miss Tobias
Colt McGuire

Keystone's Lil Mo Action
Black Market Diamond

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

Music's Diva Le Fay
Better In Blue

Glenna's Stormy Night
Silver's Jazz Master
Elites Frontcover

WOF's Wind Commander
DMH's Bella Angel
Sapphire Gin

Sundown Sierra

Pace's Mountain Wildfire
Cluteh's Rayven Mellody
Hot Rod

GHS's Quality Road
GHS Last Call

RPM's Kirby Clyde

Class Description

059 Adult Trail Obstacle (Inside Arean)

Peggy Edwards
Allison Thompson
Dolly Pierson
Stephanie Sens
Pamela Shepherd
Cayci Leamon
Dana Pugh
Travis Crabtree
Terri Griffin
Dolly Pierson
Robert Lawson
Alan Cantrell

Dana Pugh

Audrey Jones
Aleeha Turner
Robert Lawson
Stacie Crabtree
Mary Kelley Tucker
Mary Kelley Tucker
Travis Shoemaker
Robert Lawson

Peggy Edwards

Allison Thompson
Dolly Pierson
Stephanie Sens

Pamela Shepherd

Cayci Leamon

[Dana Pugh

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Terri Griffin

Kelvin Robbins

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Karen Freeman

Dana Pugh

Audrey Jones

Aleeha Turner

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Ann Day

Julia Tucker

Travis & Claire Shoemaker
Steve & Susan Heuslein

06017 & under Youth Western Pleasure

Tana Wells
Emma Alexander
Brayden Williams
Cole Compton
Shelby Weckerly
Hayden Williams

Tana Wells
Melissa Alexander
Emerson Williams
Cole Compton
Shelby Weckerly
Jolene Holbrook
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

543 DHS's Mr. Bohannon
314 B & T's Silver Design
582 CF's Hellfire

335 A Fearless Warrior
461 Peg's Knight Sizzler
301 Rebel Ridge Colonel Bob
777 Paco's Masterpiece
499 G.S. Pep To My Step
517 Venture's Maxxd Out
389 RHF Mercy Me

438 FHF Sir Winston

494 She's a Maniac

401 Vegas Nights

518 PBF Fully Loaded
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587 R.L's Stonewall Jackson
305 Black Hawk-Rio

433 Better In Blue

362 Silver's Meteor Shower
451 Sweet Sweet Margarita
528 WOF's Wind Commander
487 (GSS Rock Me Steady
577 VBF's Heart in Mation
303 Spirits Georgia Knight
314 B & T's Silver Design

DRSS L oA W B e

—
<

490 TRF's El Toro

474 Paps O Charlie

566 Elixir's Domino

439 Darby's Venture

585 GHS Last Call

536 CF's Mighty Aphrodite
418 GHS's Quality Road

332 Clutch's Rayven Mellody
304 RPM's Kirby Clyde

[T - S B = W R LT S

Class Description

061 AOT Mares, Geldings, Stallions Show Pleasure

Ragan Adkins
Dana Pugh

Kelli Moore
Ashleigh Willis
Wanah Bowling
Breanna Hardin
Peggy Edwards
Pamela Shepherd
Michael DeHart
Stephanie Moore Denton
Jessica Doss

Anna Michele Hash
Rebecca Maggard
Michael DeHart

Chastity Adkins

Dana Pugh

David Moore

Ashleigh Willis

Wanah Bowling
Breanna Hardin

Peggy Edwards

Pamela Shepherd

John & Tracy Rose
Stephanie Moore Denton
Anthony Hurt

Anna Michele Hash
Rebecca & Robbie Maggard
Michael & Erica DeHart

062 6+ Year old Open Western Pleasure

Shaun Lyon
Stephanie Sens
Audrey Jones
Allison Thompson
Ayla Wright

Mary Kelley Tucker
Michelle Rucker
Dolly Pierson

Cayci Leamon
Dana Pugh

06312-17 Youth Trail Pleasure

Kelsey Howell
Peyton J. Gabbard
Eddie Moreno
Mia Horton
Shelby Weckerly
Tana Wells

Cole Compton
Emma Alexander
Hayden Williams

Ramona Jackson
Stephanie Sens
Audrey Jones
Allison Thompson
Ayla Wright

Anmn Day
Michelle Rucker
Dolly Pierson
Cayci Leamon
Dana Pugh

John & Kim Stivers
Pevton J. Gabbard
Mike Walker

Keith Pugh

Shelby Weckerly
David Moore

Cole Compton
Melissa Alexander
Jolene Holbrook
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship
Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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398
532
329
487
306
430
572
358
324
584
581
528
302
323
508
560

155
491
429
421
303
501
462
575
482
506
541

777
392

570
472
342

352
428
310

LV's Amy Lee

She's Got Mountain Rhythm
Pream Catchers Miss Tobias
GSS Rock Me Steady

Rio's River Dance

DHS's Divine Providence
RHF Hell's Bells

DNS High Maintenance
Elixir's Little Lady

G and B's Deuces Wild

M and J Midnight Storm
WOF's Wind Commander
Half-Pint

Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
Sundown Skeeter

WOF Glamour and Style

Dunbelievable

Lady Antebellum

Miss Kits Amazing Grace
Music's Diva Le Fay
Spirits Georgia Knight
Freedom's Amarillo

Hot Rod

Charley's Music Legacy
Smokey Joe's Annabelle
Pistol N Motion

CGH Little Black Dress

Paco's Masterpiece

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

Sundown Sierra
SGF Unbridled
Keystone's Lil Mo Action

SF's You Are My Sunshine
Felony Melony
GHS's Hot to Trot

Class Description

064 Ladies Trail Pleasure

Sydnee Dillard
Amanda Gooch
Stacie Crabtree
Michelle Rucker
Paige Denniston
Charity Burton
Morgan Stumbo
Amy Kiper
Ragan Adkins
Sharma Brown
Ayla Wright
Melisse Sharkey
Anita Longoria
Katelyn Thomas
Lisa Fedor

Julie Tucker

Sydnee Dillard
Amanda Gooch

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Michelle Rucker
Jonathan Ramey
Charity Burton
Morgan Stumbo
Kevin & Amy Kiper
Chastity Adkins
Sharma Brown

Jodi Harris

Ann Day

Anita Longoria

Tim & Wendy Thomas
Lisa Fedor

Mary Kelley Tucker

06511 & under Youth Country Trail Pleasure

Taylor Florence
Chase Gordon
Khloe Murdock
Carrington Goff
Cayci Leamon
Brooklynne Jolley
Brayden Williams
Mary Ann Taylor
Ryan Monroe
Knox Orr

Chloe Sesco

Kay Conner
Linda Taylor

Josh Murdock
Dana Pugh

Cayci Leamon
Marianne Jolley
Emerson Williams
Baylee & Kevin Fowler
Norma Frauhiger
Erasmo Moreno
Ashley Slone

0663-5 Year old Open Western Pleasure

Peggy Edwards
Alan Cantrell

Robert Lawson
Jessica Shannon
Dolly Pierson

Peggy Edwards
Karen Freeman

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Julie Hudson
Kelvin Robbins

06712-17 Youth Juvenile Trained Show Pleasure

Tana Wells
Hannah Stefanic
Cole Compton

Anna Wells
Hannah Stefanic
Cole Compton
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship
Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing
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567
423
466
544

553
538
600
572
378
412
491
507
336
541

417
421
402
525
535
568
228
539

Silver's Zsa Zsa
RRF's Center Stage
Night Hawk's Bad News

Hershey's Mountain Candy
Man

Shame On You
Ramblin's Major Blue
Hickory's Amazing Lace
RHF Hell's Bells

RHF Windswept

TTR's Classy N Sassy
Lady Antebellum

Elites Frontcover

Colt McGuire

CGH Little Black Dress

Mousic's Rising Star
Music's Diva Le Fay
Pace's Mountain Wildfire
Bud's Whisper

HPF Castaway
Choco-Lot's Anastasia
Legacy's Rock In Boots
Blue Choco's Sundown

Class Description
068 Men's Show Pleasure

Henry Elam
Travis Robinson
Shaun Lyon
Jonathan Bowman

Penny DeWeese
Jennifer Flannery Hall
Emerson Williams
Donna - Renee Spencer

069 Novice Rider Country Trail Pleasure

Kent Clements
Bethany Schoffner
Anita Longoria
Madison Stumbo
Tracy Rose

Will Jones

Linda Taylor
Travis Crabtree
Terri Griffin
Alison Maddox

Cathy Bauer

Bethany Schoffner
Anita Longoria

Morgan Stumbo

John & Tracy Rose
Allison Thompson
Linda Taylor

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Terri Griffin

Ashley Slone

07012-17 Youth Country Trail Pleasure

Eddie Moreno
Mia Horton

Tana Wells
Kinslee White
Shelby Weckerly
Shaeleigh Perkins
Trace Collins
Emma McDonald

Jeff Yarber

Dana Pugh

Tana Wells

Don Sexton

Shelby Weckerly

Alan Bond

Brent & Karen Collins
Susan McDonald
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

323
322
417
475
548
435
434
600
512
426
538
467
315
372
488
502
507
558
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413
580
481
514

L R

540
329
295
471
372
572
591
302
439
327
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1 530
2 405
3 494

Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
Samantha's Grand Finale
Music's Rising Star
Obviously An Heiress
Double Diamond's Dancer
Glenna's Stormy Night
DeWeese Farm's Revolution
Hickory's Amazing Lace
Tiffany's Little Red
Scarlett's Prime Tempest
Ramblin's Major Blue

JT's Wonder Girl

LBF One Fancy Lady
GHS's Beautiful Knightmare
Ace’s Silver Sundance
Zorro's Total Package

Elites Frontcover

Sapphire Gin

HCR's Shooting Star
MVR's Bold Witness
She's Misty Blue
TM's Toby Prince

JS Hell on Heels

Dream Catchers Miss Tobias
Jubilee's Willow Breeze
BMH's The Countess

GHS's Beautiful Knightmare
RHF Hell's Belis

Elite's Breaking Bad
Half-Pint

Darby's Venture

Blue Dream Catcher

HCR's Dark Journey
HCR's After Midnight
She's a Maniac

Class Description

071 Ladies Country Trail Pleasure

Katelyn Thomas
Carey Jones
Ragan Adkins
Jennifer Flannery Hall
Luka Bowman
Alecha Tumer
Langstone Harvey
Anita Longoria
Andrea Crawford
Jessica Shannon
Bethany Schoffner
Paige Denniston
Rebecca Taylor
Sydnee Dillard
Morgan Stumbo
Debbie Vaught
Stacie Crabtree
Claire Shoemaker

07211 & under Youth Show Pleasure

Justin Stefanic
Avery Bennett
Ryan Monroe

Knox Orr

073 Novice Rider Trail Pleasure

John Stivers
Travis Crabtree
Darin Woods
Alicia Weaver
Leah Palmquist
Madison Stumbo
Gwen Barmes
Anita Longoria
Charlie Dixon
Alison Maddox

074 Mentor & Me Show Pleasure

Shaeleigh Perkins
Julie & Tana Wells Brown

Anna Michele & Jimmy Adams Hash

Tim & Wendy Thomas
Carey Jones

Jeff Yarber

Jennifer Flannery Hall
Maggie Myer

Alecha Turner
Langstone Harvey

Anita Longoria

Cady Brinegar

Melody Van Aken
Bethany Schoffner
Jonathan Ramey
Rebecca Taylor

Sydnee Dillard

Erasmo Moreno

Debbie Vaught

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Travis & Claire Shoemaker

Justin Stefanic
Rusty Bennett
Kevin Monroe
Erasmo Moreno

John & Kim Stivers
Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Darin & Janis Woods
Chad Weaver

Sydnee Dillard

Morgan Stumbo

Gwen Barnes

Anita Longoria

Keith Pugh

Alison Maddox

Keisha Perkins
Julie Brown
Anna Michele Hash
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

471
572
479
376
541
425
429
506
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1 392

2 433
3 587

i 332
580
3 385

570
542
565
522
551
571
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567
463
415
469
423
495
494
316
582
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BMH's The Countess
RHF Hell's Bells

Elite's Perfect Venture
Jessica's Sky's The Limit
CGH Little Black Dress
Ace's Spades Star

Miss Kits Amazing Grace
Pistol N Motion

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

Better In Blue
R.].'s Stonewall Jackson

Clutch’s Rayven Mellody
MVR's Bold Witness
GHS Last Call

Sundown Sierra

Pancho Vila

JS The Wizard's Karma
Rocky Creeks Little Lady
FVF’s Vendetta

Lilly Pulitzer

Silver's Zsa Zsa
DCF's Wild Thang
Delta Queen

Rena's Pandora
RRF's Center Stage
Malificent

She's a Maniac
Knight's Sweet Rose
CF's Hellfire

Class Description

07511 & under Youth Trail Pleasure

Justin Stefanic
Avery Bennett
Ryan Monroe
Chase Gordon
Chloe Sesco
Eva Leamon
Khloe Murdock
Knox Orr

Chad Weaver
Morgan Stumbo
Ryan Monroe
Jessica Brewer
Ashley Slone
Eva Leamon
Josh Murdock
Erasmo Moreno

076 Open Western Pleasure Grand Championship

Alan Cantrell

Audrey Jones
Shaun Lyon

07717 & under Youth Equitation

Emma Alexander
Avery Bennett
Shelby Weckerly

Karen Freeman

Audrey Jones
Ramona Jackson

Melissa Alexander
Rusty Bennett
Shelby Weckerly

0783 Year old Country Trail Pleasure Championship

McKayla Hall
McKenzee Newton
Kolby Tipton

Mary Kelley Tucker
Greg Brewer
Jonathan Ramey

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Sonya Johnson

John & Kim Stivers
JoAnn Greene

Mark Gorden

Josh Murdock

079 Mares Show Pleasure Championship

Henry Elam
Brianna Courter
Derick Tipton

Amy Stefanic
Travis Robinson
Josh Murdock
Anna Michele Hash
Shaun Lyon

David Moore

Penny DeWeese
Emerson Williams
Justin Anderson

Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Jennifer Flannery Hall
Jonathan Ramey

Anna Michele Hash
Ramona Jackson

David Moore
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

476 Motions Legacy

470 GWF's Mr. Sophisticated
457 Curtis Loew

591 Elite's Breaking Bad

510 VBF's Venture For Gold
587 R.l's Stonewall Jackson
523 Pride'’s Hit the Mark

777 Paco's Masterpiece

526 Shake Down

483 Champagne On The Rocks
333 D'Jango

424 Cypress Star Ace

316 Knight's Sweet Rose
375 Black Market Diarmnond
513 The Greatest Showman
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317 CCF Special Forces
417 Music's Rising Star
305 Black Hawk-Rio

392 Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

EoR T R

1 524 L Bar Annie's Rockin Good
Time

453 Hombre

536 CF's Mighty Aphrodite

419 Crack This

522 Rocky Creeks Little Lady

360 JPG's Rank Stranger

565 ]S The Wizard's Karma

527 Blue Dream Catcher

439 Darby's Venture

414 Johnny Ringo

OOR0 1 S ol W

(=

Class Description

080Stallions Trail Pleasure Championship

Travis Robinson
Amy Stefanic
Henry Elam
Jessica Shannon
Derick Tipton
Shaun Lyon
Kaitiyn Clarke
Pepgy Edwards
Chad Chambers
Randy Inman
Brent Collins
John Rose
Shaun Lyon
Charlie DeAtley
Greg Brewer

Jennifer Flannery Hail
Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs
Penny DeWeese

Gwen Barnes

Justin Anderson
Ramona Jackson

Justin Blevins

Peggy Edwards
Richard Riddle

Betty Lovell

Brent & Karen Coillins
Jude & Rhonda Brandes
Ramona Jackson

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Keith Pugh

081 Geldings Country Trail Pleasure Championship

Shaun Lyon
Morgan Stumbo
Amy Kiper
Alan Cantrell

Myranda Elliott
Jeff Yarber

Stephanie Sens
Karen Freeman

0823 Year old Trail Pleasure Championship

Chad Chambers

Henry Elam

David Moore
Jonathan Bowman
Mary Kelley Tucker
Greg Brewer

Kolby Tipton

Jason Creech
Charlie Dixon
Jason Stefanic

Justin Blevins

Henry & Makayla Hill Elam
David Moore

Greathouse Stables

JoAnn Greene

Jessica Brewer

John & Kim Stivers

Alison Maddox

Keith Pugh

Chris Smith
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship
Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

1 346
2 532
3 443
4 362
3 471
6 398
7 374
8 358
9 329
10 560
il 540

1 564
2 378
3 434
4 409
5 472
6 480
1 550
2 460
3 465
1 519
2 543
3 461
4 547
5 405
6 344

Shockwave
She's Got Mountain Rhythm

RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

Silver's Meteor Shower
BMH's The Countess

LV's Amy Lee

Rocking Reese

DNS High Maintenance
Dream Catchers Miss Tobias
WOF Glamour and Style

JS Hell on Heels

Raylan

RHF Windswept

DeWeese Farm's Revolution
Sonny's Shameless

SGF Unbridled

Rocky Creeks Gentleman
Jack

GHS's The Godfather
Little Black Dress
Baywatch Babe

Dock's Cocamotion
DHS's Mr. Bohannon
Peg's Knight Sizzler
Lena's Smokin Promise
HCR's After Midnight

Hershey's Mountain Candy
Man

Class Description

083 Mares Trail Pleasure Championship

Henry Elam
Amanda Gooch
McKayla Hail

Allison Thompson
Amy Stefanic
Makayla Hill

Josh Murdock
Jessica Shannon
Stacie Crabtree
Julie Tucker
Mikie Bowen

Langstone Harvey
Amanda Gooch
Steve & Susan Heuslein

Allison Thompson

Chad Weaver

Sydnee Dilfard

Jonathan Ramey

Kevin & Amy Kiper
Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Mary Kelley Tucker
John & Kim Stivers

084 Stallions Country Trail Pleasure Championship

Paul Willis
John Rose
Henry Elam
Jason Stefanic
Jessica Shannon
Cheryl Adkins

Mike Walker

John & Tracy Rase
Langstone Harvey

Ron & lenny McKinney
Julie Hudson

Jude & Rhonda Brandes

0853 Year old Show Pleasure Championship

Jonathan Bowman
Henry Elam
Shaun Lyon

Keith Pugh
Penny DeWeese
Robert Patrick

086 Geldings Show Pleasure Championship

Erica Dehart

Ragan Adkins
Wanah Bowling
Andrea Crawford
Mary Kelley Tucker
Jonathan Bowman

John & Tracy Rose
Chastity Adkins

Wanah Bowling

Tom Arnold

Julie Brown

Donna - Renee Spencer

09/16/2021 10:42 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Page 22 of 29

www.gaitkeeper.com



Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

553
323
475
322
454
548
552
570
356
426
368
507
600

Shame On You

Bigtime's Graceful Wonder
Obviously An Heiress
Samantha's Grand Finale
CAF Choctaw's Fancy Lady
Double Diamond's Dancer
DMH's Bella Angel
Sundown Sierra

DO ) N W B N

VBF Evening Dance
Scarlett's Prime Tempest
Choco-Lot's Anastasia
Elites Frontcover
Hickory's Amazing Lace

—_—
[

—
]

566
433
436
487
528
584

Elixir's Domino

Better In Blue

CCF The Force Awakens
GSS Rock Me Steady
WOF's Wind Commander
G and B's Deuces Wild

S o R e

456
500
545
397
901
478
309
400
338
318
497
521
346
381
446
466
493
498

Purdue's Shere Khan

LV's The Hangman

GHS's I'm A Class Act
Step Right Up

RSR's Molo

Tapout

Elite's Rockstar

Zsa Zam

PBF's Simon Barjonah
PBF Armed and Dangerous

Classic Rio

MO8 -1 SN lbh e W =

=3

B & T's Slamma Jamma
Shockwave

Blue Warning

G.S. Nitro

Night Hawk's Bad News
LHV Shake Rattle N Roll
CS's Rebel Soul

[ 501 Freedom's Amarillo

Class Description

087Mares Country Trail Pleasure Championship

Kent Clements
Katelyn Thomas
Travis Robinson
Carey Jones
Alan Cantrell
Luka Bowman
Julie Tucker
McKayla Hall
H.T. Derickson
Jessica Shannon
Josh Murdock
Stacie Crabtree
Anita Longoria

Cathy Bauer

Tim & Wendy Thomas
Jennifer Flannery Hall
Carey Jones

Karen & Robin Smith Freeman
Maggie Myer

Julia Tucker

Steve & Susan Heuslein
Mac & Linda Crawford
Melody Van Aken

Alan Bond

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Anita Longoria

088 Geldings Trail Pleasure Champioenship

Paul Willis

Audrey Jones

Shaun Lyon
Michelle Rucker
Mary Kelley Tucker
John Rose

Mike Walker
Audrey Jones
Myranda Elliott
Michelle Rucker
Ann Day
Sharma Brown

089 Stallions Show Pleasure Championship

Gina Purdue
Amy Stefanic
Jonathan Bowman
Henry Elam
Cheryl Adkins
Travis Robinson
Jessica Shannon
Greg Brewer
Charlie DeAtley
John Rose
Makayla Hill
Chad Chambers
Henry Elam
Jeff Yarber
Jason Creech
Shaun Lyon
Marcie Hail
Kolby Tipton

09017 & under Youth Showmanship

Brooklynne Jolley

Keith Purdue

Chad Weaver

Greathouse Stables
Langstone Harvey

Cheryl Adkins

Jennifer Flannery Hall
Jessica Shannon

Gary Taylor

Steve & Susan Heuslein
John & Tracy Rose
Henry & Makayla Hill Elam
Justin Blevins

Langstone Harvey

Gerald & Rosetta Morgan
David Moore

Emerson Williams

Ellen Knapp

John & Kim Stivers

Marianne Jolley
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

577
305
362
538

o R

1 402

305
362
777
577

L N —

418
474
425
501

N =

i 539
2 580
3 51

777
362
305
487
451
499
377

—- N U o W R e

305
389
392

421
429
569
573
577

VBF's Heart in Motion
Black Hawk-Rio
Silver's Meteor Shower
Ramblin's Major Blue

Pace's Mountain Wildfire

Black Hawk-Rio
Silver's Meteor Shower
Paco's Masterpiece
VBF's Heart in Motion

GHS's Quality Road
Paps O Charlie
Ace's Spades Star
Freedom's Amarillo

Blue Choco's Sundown
MVR's Bold Witness
Freedom's Amarillo

Paco's Masterpiece
Silver's Meteor Shower
Black Hawk-Rio

GSS Rock Me Steady
Sweet Sweet Margarita
G.S. Pep To My Step
VBF's Heart in Motion

Black Hawk-Rio
RHF Mercy Me

Choctaw's Mountain
Traveler

Music's Diva Le Fay
Miss Kits Amazing Grace
Gotcha Coach

G.S. Dakota

VBF's Heart in Moticn

Class Description
091 Adult Water Glass

Dolly Pierson
Stephanie Sens
Allison Thompson
Bethany Schoffner

092 Youth Water Glass
Tana Wells

093 Adult Bareback

Stephanie Sens
Allison Thompson
Peggy Edwards
Dolly Pierson

094 Youth Bareback

Cole Compton
Peyton J. Gabbard
Eva Leamon
Brooklynne Jolley

Dolly Pierson
Stephanie Sens
Allison Thompson
Bethany Schoffher

Tana Wells

Stephanie Sens
Allison Thompson
Peggy Edwards
Dolly Pierson

Cole Compton
Peyton J. Gabbard
Eva Leamon
Marianne Jolley

095 Pole Bending (Covered Arena - Youth 17 & under)

Emma McDonald
Avery Bennett
Brooklynne Jolley

Susan McDonald
Rusty Bennett
Marianne Jolley

096 Pole Bending (Covered Arena - Adult)

Peggy Edwards
Allison Thompson
Stephanie Sens
Michelle Rucker
Ayla Wright
Pamela Shepherd
Dolty Pierson

097 Lead Line

Nolyn Tschuor
Heath Denton
Sydney Cantrell

Darby Pugh

Riley Goble
Emily Tuttle
Noah Bowman
McKinley Phillips

Peggy Edwards
Allison Thompson
Stephanie Sens
Michelle Rucker
Ayla Wright
Pamela Shepherd
Dolly Pierson

Stephanie Sens
Stephanie Moore Denton
Karen Freeman

Dana Pugh

Josh Murdock
Jonathan Ramey
Keith Pugh
Dolly Pierson
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship
Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simen - Secretary

Class Listing

1 402
2 462
3 332

507
576
375
570
496
329

L T I

1 413
2 580
3 481

362
433
532
333
777
487
372
508

[- BN . R N N

417
402
421
228
525

[V U S R

Pace's Mountain Wildfire
Hot Rod
Clutch's Rayven Mellody

Elites Frontcover

GHS Breaking Vages
Black Market Diamond
Sundown Sierra

Blue Eyed Jack

Dream Catchers Miss Tobias Travis Crabtree

HCR's Shooting Star
MVR's Bold Witness
She's Misty Blue

Silver's Meteor Shower
Better In Blue

She's Got Mountain Rhythm
YJango

Paco's Masterpiece

GSS Rock Me Steady
GHS's Beautiful Knightmare
Sundown Skeeter

Music's Rising Star
Pace's Mountain Wildfire
Music's Diva Le Fay
Legacy's Rock In Boots
Bud's Whisper

Class Description
098 Youth First Solo

No Entries

09917 & under Youth Western Pleasure Grand Championship

Tana Wells
Brayden Williams
Emma Alexander

Tana Wells
Emerson Williams
Melissa Alexander

1003+ Year old Open Conformation Grand Championship

Stacie Crabtree Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Baylee & Kevin Fowler
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Steve & Susan Heuslein
Henry & Makayla Hill Elam

Travis & Stacie Crabtree

Randy Inman
Robert Lawson
Mary Kelley Tucker
Makayla Hill

10111 & under Youth Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Justin Stefanic Justin Stefanic
Rusty Bennett

Kevin Monroe

Avery Bennett
Ryan Menroe

102 AOT Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Allison Thompson Allison Thompson
Audrey Jones

Amanda Gooch

Audrey Jones
Amanda Gooch

Brent Collins Brent & Karen Collins
Peggy Edwards Peggy Edwards
Michelle Rucker Michelle Rucker

Leah Palmquist Sydnee Dillard

Lisa Fedor Lisa Fedor

10312-17 Youth Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Eddie Moreno Jeff Yarber
Tana Wells Tana Wells
Mia Horton Dana Pugh
Trace Collins Brent & Karen Collins
Kinslee White Don Sexton
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

500 LV's The Hangman

555 Let's Roll

400 Zsa Zam

381 Blue Warning

394 DHS's Diamond Broker
326 Cail Me Chicago

335 A Fearless Warrior

495 Malificent

405 HCR's Afier Midnight
547 Lena's Smokin Promise

e =1 SN e B e —

—_
@

155 Dunbelievable

491 Lady Antebellum

482 Smokey Joe's Annabelle
421 Music's Diva Le Fay

575 Charley's Music Legacy
429 Miss Kits Amazing Grace
462 Hot Rod

501 Freedom's Amarillo

oo -1 S a b L B =

305 Black Hawk-Rio
322 Samantha's Grand Finale

538 Ramblin's Major Blue
435 Glenna's Stormy Night

s B —

566 Elixir's Domino

490 TRF's El Tore

474 Paps O Charlie

585 GHS Last Call

536 CF's Mighty Aphrodite
418 GHS’s Quality Road

439 Darby's Venture

332 Clutch's Rayven Mellody

[--IEEN = R R

372 GHS's Beautiful Knightmare

Class Description

104 Amateur Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Chad Weaver
Langstone Harvey
Gary Taylor
Chastity Adkins
Melisse Sharkey
Justin Anderson
Ashleigh Willis
Jonathan Ramey
Julie Brown
LaTasha Ross

Chad Weaver

Langstone Harvey

Gary Taylor

Gerald & Rosetta Morgan
Melisse Sharkey

Justin Anderson
Ashleigh Willis

Jonathan Ramey

Julie Brown

Tom Arnold

10511 & under Youth Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Taylor Florence
Chase Gordon
Ryan Monroe
Carrington Goff
Mary Ann Taylor
Khloe Murdock
Brayden Williams
Brooklynne Jolley

Kay Conner

Linda Taylor

Norma Frauhiger

Dana Pugh

Baylee & Kevin Fowler
Josh Murdock
Emerson Williams
Marianne Joliey

106 AOT Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Stephanie Sens
Carey Jones

Leah Palmguist
Bethany Schoffner
Aleeha Turner

Stephanie Sens
Carey Jones
Sydnee Dillard
Bethany Schoffner
Aleeha Turner

10712-17 Youth Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Eddie Moreno
Kelsey Howell
Peyton J. Gabbard
Shelby Weckerly
Tana Wells

Cole Compion
Mia Horton
Emma Alexander

Mike Walker

John & Kim Stivers
Peyton J. Gabbard
Shelby Weckerly
David Moore

Cole Compton
Keith Pugh

Melissa Alexander
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show -

2021

KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

417
305
322
434
552
600
435
315
378
538
351

[NeRar-L R - R I L

- o

471
479
572
541
376

s W b =

476
346
566
443

B s b —

5 470

582
314
543
335
461
431

[« BV AV R

Music's Rising Star
Black Hawk-Rio
Samantha's Grand Finale
DeWeese Farm's Revolution
DMH's Bella Angel
Hickory's Amazing Lace
Glenna's Stormy Night
LBF One Fancy Lady
RHF Windswept
Ramblin's Major Blue
Elite's Hallelujah

BMH's The Countess
Elite's Perfect Venture
RHF Hell's Bells

CGH Little Black Dress
Jessica’s Sky's The Limit

Motions Legacy
Shockwave

Elixir's Domino

RNB's Choco Dock's
Marietta

GWF's Mr. Sophisticated

CF's Hellfire

B & T's Silver Design
DHS's Mr. Bohannon
A Fearless Warrior
Peg's Knight Sizzler
GHS's I'm In Charge

Class Description

108 Amateur Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Ragan Adkins
Amy Kiper

Carey Jones
Langstone Harvey
Julie Tucker
Anita Longoria
Alecha Turner
Rebecca Taylor
Tracy Rose
Bethany Schoffner
Julie Brown

Jeff Yarber
Stephanie Sens
Carey Jones
Langstone Harvey
Julia Tucker

Anita Longoria
Aleeha Turner
Rebecca Taylor
John & Tracy Rose
Bethany Schoftner
Julie Brown

10911 & under Youth Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Justin Stefanic
Ryan Monroe
Avery Bennett
Chloe Sesco
Chase Gordon

Chad Weaver
Ryan Monroe
Morgan Stumbo
Ashley Slone
Jessica Brewer

110 Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Travis Robinson
Langstone Harvey
Paul Willis
McKayla Hall

Amy Stefanic

Jennifer Flannery Hall
Langstone Harvey
Mike Walker

Steve & Susan Heuslein

Jeff & Mary Ann Marrs

111 AOT Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Kelli Moore
Dana Pugh
Ragan Adkins
Ashleigh Willis
Wanah Bowling
Sandra Locklear

David Moore
Dana Pugh
Chastity Adkins
Ashleigh Willis
Wanah Bowling
Summer Locklear
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship

Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

553 Shame On You
475 Obviously An Heiress

305 Black Hawk-Rio
317 CCF Special Forces
564 Raylan

[Y-T - R e Y

378 RHF Windswept

463 DCF's Wild Thang

428 Felony Melony

530 HCR's Dark Journey
394 DHS's Diamond Broker
310 GHS's Hot to Trot

oL B W b —

346 Shockwave

513 The Greatest Showman
433 Better In Blue

526 Shake Down

587 R.l.'s Stonewall Jackson
374 Rocking Reese

436 CCF The Force Awakens
471 BMH's The Countess

EOSE w1 Sy Lh e W =
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487 GSS Rock Me Steady
295 Jubilee's Willow Breeze
306 Rio's River Dance

360 JPG's Rank Stranger
398 LV's Amy Lee

510 VBF's Venture For Gold
540 ]S Hell on Heels

560 WOF Glamour and Style
574 Wine Maker

—
[\

434 DeWeese Farm's Revolution

454 CAF Choctaw's Fancy Lady
323 Bigtime's Graceful Wonder

352 SF's You Are My Sunshine

532 She's Got Mountain Rhythm

329 Dream Catchers Miss Tobias

Class Desecription

112 Country Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Kent Clements
Travis Robinson
Henry Elam
Stephanie Sens
Shaun Lyon
Paul Willis
Alan Cantrell
Katelyn Thomas
John Rose

Cathy Bauer

Jennifer Flannery Hall
Langstone Harvey

Stephanie Sens

Myranda Elliott

Mike Walker

Karen & Robin Smith Freeman
Tim & Wendy Thomas

John & Tracy Rose

11312-17 Youth Show Pleasure Grand Championship

Tana Wells
Hayden Williams
Hannah Stefanic
Shaeleigh Perkins
Justin Sharkey
Cole Compton

Anna Wells
Emerson Williams
Hannah Stefanic
Keisha Perkins
Melisse Sharkey
Cole Compton

114 Amateur Trail Pleasure Grand Championship

Langstone Harvey
Dana Pugh
Audrey Jones
Kaitlyn Clarke
Amanda Gooch
Ramona Jackson
Jonathan Ramey
Myranda Elliott
Chad Weaver
Travis Crabtree
Michelle Rucker
Darin Woods
Paige Denniston
Gary Taylor
Sydnee Dillard
Justin Anderson
John Stivers
Julie Tucker
Baylee Fowler

Langstone Harvey
Keith Pugh

Audrey Jones

Richard Riddle
Amanda Gooch
Ramona Jackson
Jonathan Ramey
Mpyranda Elliott

Chad Weaver

Travis & Stacie Crabtree
Michelle Rucker

Darin & Janis Woods
Jonathan Ramey
Jessica Brewer

Sydnee Dillard

Justin Anderson

John & Kim Stivers
Mary Kelley Tucker
Baylee & Kevin Fowler
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Rocky Mountain International Grand Championship
Horse Show - 2021
KY Horse Park Lexington, KY

Ken Simon - Secretary

Class Listing

[ R A

545 GHS's I'm A Class Act
456 Purdue's Shere Khan
397 Step Right Up

567 Silver's Zsa Zsa

901 RSR's Molo

547 Lena's Smokin Promise

Class Description

1158how Pleasure Grand Championship

Jonathan Bowman
Keith Purdue
Langstone Harvey
Henry Elam
Cheryl Adkins
Andrea Crawford

Greathouse Stables
Keith Purdue
Langstone Harvey
Penny DeWeese
Cheryl Adkins
Tom Amold
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